AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					OF 3		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 08-21-2013 See Block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. ADM-13-516 8/6/2013	NO.	NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)				
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M							
Washington, DC 20555	wasnington, DC 2	Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
AEEC, LLC AMERICAN CONSULTANTS			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
11710 PLAZA AMERICA DR STE 125			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F0331X NRC-HQ-13-F-10-0001					
RESTON VA 201904737				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE FACILITY CODE 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITA				X 07-29-2013				
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIO	NS				
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram when the submitted of the sub	copies of the amendm nich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE F tue of this amendment you de makes reference to the solicit	nent; (b) By acknowledging re ne solicitation and amendmen RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO esire to change an offer alrea ation and this amendment, an	eceipt nt nur R TO idy su nd is	of this amendment on e nbers. FAILURE OF YOU THE HOUR AND DATE formitted, such change m	ach cop OUR AC SPECII	y of the C- FIED MAY nade		
FA Ob	IMIS: 133359 ligate: \$286,000.00							
	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER			· ·				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	NTRA	OT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		HANGES (such as changes in pa	ying off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) FAR	52.232-22 - LIMITAT	ION OF FUNDS (APR 19	84)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and return	copie	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to an administrative error in CLIN's origin	1) Incrementally fundant ceiling and oblique	d CLIN's 0002, 0003,		4 and 0005, and,	2) Co	orrect	**************************************	
Total Order Ceiling: \$5,805,211.79 (Uno Total Order Obligated: \$780,978.59 (Cha Period of Performance: July 29, 2013 -	anged)	anged)						
See page 2 for detailed description of r	modification.							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in full fo	rce and	i effect.	,			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	Sheila Bumpass	A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Sheila Bumpass Contracting Officer						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY	ħ	unger!	16	C. DATE SIGNE	2013	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE
TEMPLATE - ADMOOF

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE



TASK ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

CONTRACT TYPE

This task order contains labor-hour (L-H) and firm-fixed-price (FFP) contract type contract line items (CLINs). Please see Attachment 2 for cost/price schedule.

CLIN 0001, 0006 - Firm Fixed Price

(a) The firm fixed price currently obligated to this contract is \$391,146.24.

CLIN 0002, 0003, 0004, 0005 Consideration and Obligation-Time and Materials Contract (August 2011)

- (a) Currently, the ceiling price to the Government for full performance under this contract is corrected to reflect \$521,860.80.
- (b) The contract includes: (1) direct labor hours at specified fixed hourly rates, inclusive of wages, fringe, overhead, general and administrative expenses, and profit; and (2) cost of materials totaling \$0.00.
- (c) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is **corrected** to reflect **\$103,832.35**. This modification increases the obligated amount from \$103,832.35 by **\$286,000.00** to **\$389,832.35**.
- (d) This is an incrementally-funded contract and FAR 52.232-22 "Limitation of Funds" Apr 1984 applies to this task order.

'CLIN 0007 2052.215-81 Cost Reimbursement - TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

- (a) The amount presently obligated by the Government for Travel is \$0.00
- (b) Currently, the ceiling price for Travel is \$10,000
- (c) Total expenditure allotted for domestic travel may not exceed without the prior approval of the contracting officer.
- (b) The contractor is encouraged to use Government contract airlines, AMTRAK rail services, and discount hotel/motel properties in order to reduce the cost of travel under this contract. The contracting officer shall, upon request, provide each traveler with a letter of identification which is required in order to participate in this program. The Federal Travel Directory (FTD) identifies carriers, contract fares, schedules, payment conditions, and hotel/motel properties which offer their services and rates to Government contractor personnel traveling on official business under this contract. The FTD, which is issued monthly, may be purchased from the U.S. Government Printing Office, Washington, DC 20402.
- (c) The contractor will be reimbursed for reasonable travel costs incurred directly and specifically in the performance of this contract. The cost limitations for travel costs are determined in accordance with the specific travel regulations cited in FAR 31.205-46, as are in effect on the date of the trip.
- (d) When the Government changes the Federal Travel Regulations, or other applicable regulations, it is the responsibility of the contractor to notify the contracting officer in accordance with the Limitations of Cost clause of this contract if the contractor will be unable to make all of the approved trips and remain within the cost and fee limitations of this contract due to the changes.

Page 357-3

76.